
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(46) DIEGO POSSUELO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(87) CHRISTIAN CASTRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(29) TOCO JUNIOR 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1:28.845 

2:59.888 

1:28.539 

1:29.078 

1:34.110 

3:00.580 

1:28.547 

1:28.704 

1:29.177 

1:29.075 

1:29.086 

1:28.969 

2:59.695 

1:28.554 

1:28.744 

1:33.878 

3:00.580 

1:28.954 

1:28.455 

1:28.515 

1:28.989 

1:28.589 

1:28.928 

3:00.343 

1:29.085 

1:29.129 

1:36.317 

3:00.622 

1:28.459 

1:30.647 

1:32.858 

1:45.764 

1:28.446 

1:32.372 

2:40.393 

1:29.089 

1:29.288 

1:31.710 

2:59.287 

1:28.331 

+0.388 

+1:31.431 

+0.082 

+0.621 

+5.653 

+1:32.123 

+0.090 

+0.150 

+0.623 

+0.521 

+0.532 

+0.415 

+1:31.141 

+0.190 

+5.324 

+1:32.026 

+0.400 

+0.060 

+0.534 

+0.134 

+0.473 

+1:31.888 

+0.630 

+0.674 

+7.862 

+1:32.167 

+0.004 

+2.316 

+4.527 

+17.433 

+0.115 

+4.041 

+1:12.062 

+0.758 

+0.957 

+3.379 

+1:30.956 

(188) JOSE JAIR BOLA JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(89) GAGA GOULART/A CARBONI 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(196) SILAS PASSOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(60) B SCHNEIDERS/LUCYANO SILVA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:28.767 

1:28.393 

1:30.572 

1:29.071 

1:28.729 

2:59.892 

1:28.378 

1:29.506 

1:34.087 

3:01.408 

1:30.703 

1:43.929 

1:28.842 

1:29.045 

1:29.035 

1:32.302 

2:41.444 

1:29.839 

1:30.491 

1:30.959 

2:58.819 

1:30.332 

1:30.280 

1:29.878 

1:30.173 

1:29.891 

1:30.442 

2:53.850 

1:29.602 

1:31.759 

1:32.727 

2:58.155 

1:29.452 

1:29.414 

1:29.357 

1:29.418 

1:30.327 

+0.389 

+0.015 

+2.194 

+0.693 

+0.351 

+1:31.514 

+1.128 

+5.709 

+1:33.030 

+2.325 

+15.087 

+0.203 

+0.193 

+3.460 

+1:12.602 

+0.997 

+1.649 

+2.117 

+1:29.977 

+1.490 

+0.828 

+0.426 

+0.721 

+0.439 

+0.990 

+1:24.398 

+0.150 

+2.307 

+3.275 

+1:28.703 

+0.057 

+0.061 

+0.970 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(117) CESINHA LABREA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(41) DAVI OLIVEIRA(M) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(116) NANDO CEZAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1:31.076 

2:55.279 

1:29.605 

1:32.946 

1:33.502 

2:57.384 

1:29.579 

1:29.306 

1:29.040 

1:39.325 

2:08.480 

1:30.136 

2:09.838 

1:29.726 

1:30.701 

1:33.116 

2:57.668 

1:29.233 

1:29.605 

1:30.076 

1:30.464 

1:29.909 

1:30.716 

2:53.966 

1:30.284 

1:31.577 

1:33.383 

2:58.096 

1:30.970 

1:30.258 

1:29.342 

1:29.812 

1:29.753 

1:30.860 

2:53.683 

1:31.248 

1:30.679 

1:33.207 

2:58.196 

1:31.095 

+1.719 

+1:25.922 

+0.248 

+3.589 

+4.145 

+1:28.027 

+0.222 

+0.266 

+10.285 

+39.440 

+1.096 

+40.798 

+0.686 

+1.661 

+4.076 

+1:28.628 

+0.193 

+0.471 

+0.859 

+0.304 

+1.111 

+1:24.361 

+0.679 

+1.972 

+3.778 

+1:28.491 

+1.365 

+0.916 

+0.470 

+0.411 

+1.518 

+1:24.341 

+1.906 

+1.337 

+3.865 

+1:28.854 

+1.753 

(25) EDUARDO FUENTES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(58) DIEGO MARIANTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(2) JUCA BASSANI/B FERNANDES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(54) TIAGO TAKAGI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:28.248 

1:29.037 

1:28.999 

1:29.225 

1:29.512 

3:00.646 

1:28.934 

1:29.115 

1:33.294 

3:01.005 

1:29.027 

1:28.788 

1:28.458 

1:28.911 

1:28.635 

1:28.736 

3:00.441 

1:28.646 

1:29.306 

1:33.231 

3:01.147 

1:28.599 

1:28.741 

1:28.449 

1:28.983 

1:29.171 

1:28.634 

3:00.238 

1:28.345 

1:29.208 

1:33.660 

3:01.015 

1:28.459 

1:28.782 

1:28.457 

1:29.454 

1:28.652 

+0.789 

+0.751 

+0.977 

+1.264 

+1:32.398 

+0.686 

+0.867 

+5.046 

+1:32.757 

+0.779 

+0.330 

+0.453 

+0.177 

+0.278 

+1:31.983 

+0.188 

+0.848 

+4.773 

+1:32.689 

+0.141 

+0.396 

+0.104 

+0.638 

+0.826 

+0.289 

+1:31.893 

+0.863 

+5.315 

+1:32.670 

+0.114 

+0.325 

+0.997 

+0.195 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(43) LEO BOVENSCHULTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(347) R SUCATA/HELISON VIANNA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(86) JONAS SIMON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1:29.527 

2:57.028 

1:28.764 

1:51.312 

1:30.637 

2:48.110 

1:30.231 

1:29.249 

1:29.389 

1:29.603 

1:29.902 

1:29.958 

2:55.885 

1:31.353 

1:34.822 

1:35.717 

2:55.467 

1:31.062 

1:30.610 

1:31.993 

1:31.164 

1:30.569 

1:30.763 

2:48.560 

1:31.613 

1:31.028 

1:32.432 

2:58.669 

1:31.839 

1:29.051 

1:29.291 

1:29.007 

1:58.796 

4:05.586 

1:30.135 

1:30.120 

1:31.436 

2:58.661 

1:28.682 

+0.763 

+1:28.264 

+22.548 

+1.873 

+1:19.346 

+1.467 

+0.140 

+0.354 

+0.653 

+0.709 

+1:26.636 

+2.104 

+5.573 

+6.468 

+1:26.218 

+1.813 

+0.041 

+1.424 

+0.595 

+0.194 

+1:17.991 

+1.044 

+0.459 

+1.863 

+1:28.100 

+1.270 

+0.369 

+0.609 

+0.325 

+30.114 

+2:36.904 

+1.453 

+1.438 

+2.754 

+1:29.979 

(96) GABRIEL DI GIACOMO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

10 

11 

(711) GUI POZZI/DEMILSON ANDRADE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(189) GILBERTO LONDERO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:29.426 

1:29.278 

1:29.248 

1:29.364 

1:29.399 

2:57.779 

1:29.161 

2:12.755 

3:57.511 

1:30.917 

1:29.158 

1:29.286 

1:29.220 

1:29.217 

1:29.639 

2:58.103 

1:28.796 

1:29.612 

1:30.276 

1:30.276 

1:30.936 

+0.265 

+0.117 

+0.087 

+0.203 

+0.238 

+1:28.618 

+43.594 

+2:28.350 

+1.756 

+0.362 

+0.490 

+0.424 

+0.421 

+0.843 

+1:29.307 

+0.664 

+0.664 

+1.324 

(812) ALE PEREYRA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(112) RODRIGO STEHLING 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(811) JULIANO TEICHMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(8) CHOKA SIRTULI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:30.802 

1:31.748 

1:31.119 

1:31.140 

1:31.722 

2:44.855 

1:30.867 

1:33.166 

1:34.270 

2:56.454 

1:31.181 

1:31.421 

1:31.709 

1:31.269 

1:31.436 

1:30.736 

2:48.862 

1:30.502 

1:35.005 

1:31.343 

2:56.083 

1:30.914 

1:29.170 

1:29.375 

1:29.406 

1:30.182 

1:29.723 

2:55.649 

1:29.132 

1:44.974 

1:32.086 

2:52.037 

1:30.372 

1:29.664 

1:29.416 

1:29.268 

1:29.381 

+0.946 

+0.317 

+0.338 

+0.920 

+1:14.053 

+0.065 

+2.364 

+3.468 

+1:25.652 

+0.379 

+0.919 

+1.207 

+0.767 

+0.934 

+0.234 

+1:18.360 

+4.503 

+0.841 

+1:25.581 

+0.412 

+0.038 

+0.243 

+0.274 

+1.050 

+0.591 

+1:26.517 

+15.842 

+2.954 

+1:22.905 

+1.240 

+0.900 

+0.652 

+0.504 

+0.617 
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